
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
25 
23 
99 
22 
30 
10 
12 
24 
27 
31 
32 
59 
65 

Name 
Solly Mervis 
Derek Sanchez 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Ella Dreher 
Rossi Garcia 
Ian Fraley 
Kody Kopp 
Landen Smith 
Alessandro Di Mario 
Hank Vossberg 
Carson King 
Sam Drane 
Bodie Paige 

Make 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 

Best Tm 
2:03.081 
2:03.674 
2:04.687 
2:08.939 
2:11.588 

In Lap 
2 
3 
3 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.593 
1.606 
5.858 
8.507 

Sponsor 
Ice Barn Racing 
Envy Powered by Warhorse 
Bettencourt Racing 
MP13 Racing 
Rossi Motorsports powered by 3:16 
Real Steel Honda 
Team Roberts 
D&D Certified Racing 
Warhorse Ducati/American Racing 
Tytler's Cycle Racing 
Royalty Racing 
Yamaha BLU CRU Estenson Racing 
CTR/D&D Cycles 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/27/2025 10:17:55 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Talent Cup at AMA Vintage Motorcycle Day 

Parts Unlimited Talent Cup by Motul 

Warm Up 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 10:07:59 

Mid Ohio 2.400 miles 

7/26/2025 09:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
25 
23 
99 
22 
30 
10 
12 
24 
27 
31 
32 
59 
65 

Name 
Solly Mervis 
Derek Sanchez 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Ella Dreher 
Rossi Garcia 
Ian Fraley 
Kody Kopp 
Landen Smith 
Alessandro Di Mario 
Hank Vossberg 
Carson King 
Sam Drane 
Bodie Paige 

Make 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 

Best Tm 
2:03.081 
2:03.674 
2:04.687 
2:08.939 
2:11.588 

S1 Best 
49.038 
49.427 
49.889 
50.457 
50.655 

S2 Best 
46.512 
46.550 
46.903 
48.685 
48.879 

S3 Best 
27.531 
27.697 
27.895 
29.797 
30.399 

SPD Best 
113.7 
114.0 
113.9 
116.0 
115.8 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/27/2025 10:18:31 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Talent Cup at AMA Vintage Motorcycle Day 

Parts Unlimited Talent Cup by Motul 

Warm Up 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 10:07:59 

Mid Ohio 2.400 miles 

7/26/2025 09:40 



Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPD Lap 

(25) Solly Mervis 
1 
2 

(23) Derek Sanchez 
1 
2 
3 

(99) Nathan Bettencourt 
1 
2 
3 

(22) Ella Dreher 
1 
2 
3 

(30) Rossi Garcia 
1 

p2 

Time of Day 

10:13:20.272 
10:15:23.353 

10:12:30.796 
10:14:35.701 
10:16:39.375 

10:12:31.025 
10:14:40.202 
10:16:44.889 

10:12:31.598 
10:14:42.884 
10:16:51.823 

10:12:30.086 
10:15:54.495 

Lap Tm 

2:40.442 
2:03.081 

2:12.113 
2:04.905 
2:03.674 

2:11.989 
2:09.177 
2:04.687 

2:13.396 
2:11.286 
2:08.939 

2:11.588 
3:24.409 

S1 

49.038 

52.789 
50.091 
49.427 

52.857 
49.956 
49.889 

52.499 
51.606 
50.457 

52.310 
50.655 

S2 

46.893 
46.512 

49.258 
46.739 
46.550 

49.437 
50.439 
46.903 

49.819 
49.593 
48.685 

48.879 
1:51.455 

S3 

27.926 
27.531 

30.066 
28.075 
27.697 

29.695 
28.782 
27.895 

31.078 
30.087 
29.797 

30.399 

SPD 

111.8 
113.7 

114.0 
113.4 
111.5 

113.2 
112.9 
113.9 

113.7 
115.5 
116.0 

115.8 
112.6 

Printed: 7/27/2025 10:18:14 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Talent Cup at AMA Vintage Motorcycle Day 

Parts Unlimited Talent Cup by Motul 

Warm Up 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 10:07:59 

Mid Ohio 2.400 miles 

7/26/2025 09:40 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(23) Derek Sanchez 

1 

2 

3 

(99) Nathan Bettencourt 

1 

2 

3 

(22) Ella Dreher 

1 

2 

3 

(25) Solly Mervis 

1 

2 

(30) Rossi Garcia 

1 

p2 

Lap Tm 

2:12.113 

2:04.905 

2:03.674 

2:11.989 

2:09.177 

2:04.687 

2:13.396 

2:11.286 

2:08.939 

2:40.442 

2:03.081 

2:11.588 

3:24.409 

Diff 

+8.439 

+1.231 

+7.302 

+4.490 

+4.457 

+2.347 

+37.361 

+1:12.821 

Time of Day 

10:12:30.796 

10:14:35.701 

10:16:39.375 

10:12:31.025 

10:14:40.202 

10:16:44.889 

10:12:31.598 

10:14:42.884 

10:16:51.823 

10:13:20.272 

10:15:23.353 

10:12:30.086 

10:15:54.495 

Printed: 7/27/2025 10:18:52 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Talent Cup at AMA Vintage Motorcycle Day 

Parts Unlimited Talent Cup by Motul 

Warm Up 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 10:07:59 

Mid Ohio 2.400 miles 

7/26/2025 09:40 
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